ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPAR	TMENT			I	Form C-104
					Revised 10-01-78
DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION			Page 1	
FILE		P. O. BO	X 2088		
U.S.G.S.	S	ANTA FE, NEV	V MEXICO 87501		
LAND OFFICE					
TRANSPORTER OIL					
DAS		REQUEST FO	R ALLOWABLE		
PRORATION OFFICE			ND	-	
I.	AUTHORIZA	ATION TO TRANSI	PORT OIL AND NATU	JRAL GAS	
Operator				₩₩₩₩ [₩] ₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩	
Texaco Producing Inc	C.				
P.O. Box 728, Hobbs,		8240			
Reason(s) for filing (Check prope	r box)		Other (Pleas	e explain)	
New Wall	Change in Tr	ansporter of:	Change (of Operator from T	
Recompletion	Oil Oil	Dr		<i>r</i> e 01-01-87	
Change in Ownership	Casinghe	rad Gas 📃 Ca	ondensate	/6 01-01-07	
the second s	1				
If change of ownership give na and address of previous owner II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL	AND LEASE		ormation	Kind of Lease	
and address of previous owner II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lease Name	AND LEASE	ol Name, Including Fi		Kind of Lease	Lease No.
and address of previous owner <u>II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL</u> Lease Name J. W. Cooper	AND LEASE			Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Fe	_
and address of previous owner II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lease Name	AND LEASE Well No. Po 1 Eur	ol Name, Including Fi	Grayburg San _{Anc}	State, Federal or Fee Fe	
and address of previous owner <u>II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL</u> Lease Name J. W. Cooper Location B	AND LEASE Well No. Po 1 Eur	al Name, including Finice Monument	Grayburg San _{Anc}	State, Federal or Fee Fe TCSFeet From TheE	ee
and address of previous owner II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lease Name J. W. Cooper Location Unit Letter	AND LEASE Well No. Po 1 Eur 660 Feet From T Township 20S	ol Name, Including Fr nice Monument he North Lin Range	Grayburg San And and 1980 37E , NMPP	State, Federal or Fee Fe Feet From The Ea	ee 1st County
and address of previous owner II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lease Name J. W. Cooper Location Unit Letter Ling of Section 5	AND LEASE Well No. Po 1 Eur 660 Feet From T Township 20S	ol Name, Including Fr nice Monument he North Lin Range	Grayburg San And and 1980 37E , NMPP	State, Federal or Fee Fe TCSFeet From TheE	ee 1st County
and address of previous owner II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lease Name J. W. Cooper Location Unit Letter	AND LEASE Well No. Po 1 Eur 660 Feet From T Township 20S ANSPORTER OF OIL or Conde	ol Name, Including Fi nice Monument he <u>North</u> Lin Range AND NATURAL	Grayburg San and 1980 37E , NMPP GAS	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The Ea Lea	County form is to be sen()
and address of previous owner II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lease Name J. W. Cooper Location Unit Letter	AND LEASE Well No. Po 1 Eur 660 Feet From T Township 20S ANSPORTER OF OIL St Coll X or Conder xeline Co.	al Name, Including Fi nice Monument he <u>North</u> Lin Range <u>AND NATURAL</u>	GAS GAS GAS GAS Constraints (Cive address P. O. Box 2528	State, Federal or Fee Fe Feet From The Ea	County form is to be sent)
and address of previous owner H. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lease Name J. W. Cooper Location Unit LetterB; Line of Section 5 HI. DESIGNATION OF TRA Name of Authorized Transporter of Texas New Mexico Pip	AND LEASE Weil No. Po 1 Eur 660 Feet From T Township 20S ANSPORTER OF OIL of Cill X or Conde welline Co. of Cosingnoad Gas X	al Name, Including Fi nice Monument he <u>North</u> Lin Range <u>AND NATURAL</u>	Grayburg San And 1980 37E , NMPA GAS Addrows (Cive address P. O. Box 2528 Address (Cive address	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The Ea Lea to which approved copy of this B, HObbs, NM 88240	County form is to be sent; form is to be sent;
and address of previous owner II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lease Name J. W. Cooper Location Unit LetterB; Line of Section 5 III. DESIGNATION OF TRA Name of Authorized Transporter of Texas New Mexico Pip Name of Authorized Transporter of Warren Petroleum Cor	AND LEASE Weil No. Po 1 Eur 660 Feet From T Township 20S ANSPORTER OF OIL of Cill X or Conde welline Co. of Cosingnoad Gas X	al Name, Including Fi nice Monument he <u>North</u> Lin Range <u>AND NATURAL</u>	Grayburg San And 1980 37E , NMPA GAS Addrows (Cive address P. O. Box 2528 Address (Cive address	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The Ea A, Lea to which approved copy of this B, Hobbs, NM 8824(to which approved copy of this D, Tulsa, OK 74102	County form is to be sent;) form is to be sent;
And address of previous owner II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL Lease Name J. W. Cooper Location Unit LetterB; Line of Section 5 III. DESIGNATION OF TRA Name of Authorized Transporter of Texas New Mexico Pip Name of Authorized Transporter of	AND LEASE Weil No. Po 1 Eur 660 Feet From T Township 20S ANSPORTER OF OIL or Conde Seline Co. Si Cosinghead Gas (2) P.	al Name, including Finice Monument he North Lin Range AND NATURAL or Dry Gas ()	Grayburg San And 1980 37E , NMPR GAS Address (Give address P. O. Box 2528 Address (Give address P. O. Box 1589	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The Ea A, Lea to which approved copy of this B, Hobbs, NM 8824(to which approved copy of this D, Tulsa, OK 74102	County form is to be sent; form is to be sent;

Ì

NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.

VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

••• • • •

.. . _

.....

~--- .

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Ul Browning	
(Signalyse) Dist. Adm. Sup.	
(Title)	
<u>May 14, 1987</u> (Date)	

(OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	
APPROVED	MAY 1 8 1987 . 1	9
	RIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON	
TITLE	DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR	

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for slicwable for a nawly dilled or despend wall, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with MULE 111.

All vections of this form must be illed out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sactions I. H. HI. and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition. Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

